STMicroelectronics - F273-CEG-P-TR Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

2
SHL / SHR Shift left/right direct word GPR 2
ROL / ROR Rotate left/right direct word GPR 2
ASHR Arithmetic (sign bit) shift right direct word GPR 2
MOV(B) Move word (byte) data 2 / 4
MOVBS Move byte operand to word operand with sign extension 2 / 4
MOVBZ Move byte operand to word operand with zero extension 2 / 4
JMPA, JMPI, JMPR Jump absolute/indirect/relative if condition is met 4
JMPS Jump absolute to a code segment 4
ST10F273E Interrupt system
 53/179
CAPCOM register 6 CC6IR CC6IE CC6INT 00’0058h 16h
CAPCOM register 7 CC7IR CC7IE CC7INT 00’005Ch 17h
CAPCOM register 8 CC8IR CC8IE CC8INT 00’0060h 18h
CAPCOM register 9 CC9IR CC9IE CC9INT 00’0064h 19h
CAPCOM register 10 CC10IR CC10IE CC10INT 00’0068h 1Ah
CAPCOM register 11 CC11IR CC11IE CC11INT 00’006Ch 1Bh
CAPCOM register 12 CC12IR CC12IE CC12INT 00’0070h 1Ch
CAPCOM register 13 CC13IR CC13IE CC13INT 00’0074h 1Dh
CAPCOM register 14 CC14IR CC14IE CC14INT 00’0078h 1Eh
CAPCOM register 15 CC15IR CC15IE CC15INT 00’007Ch 1Fh
CAPCOM register 16 CC16IR CC16IE CC16INT 00’00C0h 30h
CAPCOM register 17 CC17IR CC17IE CC17INT 00’00C4h 31h
CAPCOM register 18 CC18IR CC18IE CC18INT 00’00C8h 32h
CAPCOM register 19 CC19IR CC19IE CC19INT 00’00CCh 33h
CAPCOM register 20 CC20IR CC20IE CC20INT 00’00D0h 34h
CAPCOM register 21 CC21IR CC21IE CC21INT 00’00D4h 35h
CAPCOM register 22 CC22IR CC22IE CC22INT 00’00D8h 36h
CAPCOM register 23 CC23IR CC23IE CC23INT 00’00DCh 37h
CAPCOM register 24 CC24IR CC24IE CC24INT 00’00E0h 38h
CAPCOM register 25 CC25IR CC25IE CC25INT 00’00E4h 39h
CAPCOM register 26 CC26IR CC26IE CC26INT 00’00E8h 3Ah
CAPCOM register 27 CC27IR CC27IE CC27INT 00’00ECh 3Bh
CAPCOM register 28 CC28IR CC28IE CC28INT 00’00F0h 3Ch
CAPCOM register 29 CC29IR CC29IE CC29INT 00’0110h 44h
CAPCOM register 30 CC30IR CC30IE CC30INT 00’0114h 45h
CAPCOM register 31 CC31IR CC31IE CC31INT 00’0118h 46h
CAPCOM timer 0 T0IR T0IE T0INT 00’0080h 20h
CAPCOM timer 1 T1IR T1IE T1INT 00’0084h 21h